Committee:

CURRICULUM COMMITTEE
of the
HICKSVILLE BOARD OF EDUCATION

Wednesday, March 6, 2024 — 6:00 pm — 7:00 pm
Google link: Posted on District Website

NOTICE OF MEETING AND AGENDA

Mr. Philip Heckler and Ms. Linda Imbriale, Co-Chairs of Curriculum Committee;

Mr. Anthony Lubrano; Ms. Melissa Corbett; Mr. Raymond Williams; Ms. Inna Mishiev; Mr. Patrick
Harris; Mr. Benjamin Tangney; Ms. Annette Beiner; Mr. Corey Cohn; Mr. Jason Chin; Ms. Erin
Guida; Ms. Jennifer Chaplin; Ms. Patricia Bulerin; Mr. Anthony Cordaro; Mr. Faisal Mirza and
Dr. Theodore Fulton, ex officio.

1)
2)
3)
4)

5)

1)

2)

Call to Order
Approval of minutes

Roll call
Pre-K and Community-Based Organizations (CBO’s)

Middle School Part 100 Requirements, -electives (design/structure), local
requirements, student course selections

Updates/Other

American Sign Language (ASL)

PLC Family, Student and Staff Survey
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